

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 05/10/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1023-14

Purchase Transaction Id : 6916

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Diamond - Binder Clip 19MM	Packet	1	54.00	54.00	0.00	54	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Piano - Dry Erase Marker	Pcs	3	38.40	115.20	0.00	115	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	2	190.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	1	36.00	36.00	0.00	36	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	1	16.00	16.00	0.00	16	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Clear Tape 1x50	Pcs	6	31.00	186.00	0.00	186	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	6	36.00	216.00	0.00	216	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	1	43.00	43.00	0.00	43	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x4	Pcs	1	75.00	75.00	0.00	75	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	1	335.00	335.00	0.00	335	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Clear Tape 2x50	Pcs	12	70.00	840.00	0.00	840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	15	54.00	810.00	0.00	810	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	10	38.00	380.00	0.00	380	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	30	12.35	370.50	0.00	371	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Uniball - Eyemicro Pointer	Pcs	2	183.00	366.00	0.00	366	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	2	32.00	64.00	0.00	64	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	6	130.00	780.00	0.00	780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Plastic Ring File (Legal Size)	Pcs	6	130.00	780.00	0.00	780	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Tempo Urdu Marker	Pcs	2	7.00	14.00	0.00	14	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	2	65.00	130.00	0.00	130	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	24	330.00	7,920.00	0.00	7920	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		138		14,054.70	0	14054.7	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	---------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan